Jersey Shore Area School District

Non-Contractual Pay Rates

2024-2025
%k k
Classification Salary
10 Month Secretary $35,020
12 Month Secretary $41,481
12 Month Administrative Assistant $45,088
Network-Computer Technician $50,923
Educational Interpreter $50,074
Fitness Center Supervisor $2,864

*Placement at the time of hire

**anyone presently in the district granfathered in to this colum
***New hires 0-3 years 90%; 4-7 years-95%
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*note: Employees currently below step 11 will move one step

Classification

Part Time Custodian
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard Sub
Lunch Room Monitor
Hourly Aide

Head Security Guard
Security Guard

Event Staff
Attendance Officer
Fitness Center Worker
Network-Computer Technician
Technology Entry
Technology 1
Technology 2
Technology 3
Technology 4

A-Reg Ed
$20,157
$20,528
$20,899
$21,270
$21,640
$22,011
$22,382
$22,753
$23,124
$23,494
$23,865

Hourly Rate
$13.52
$14.87
$14.87
$12.36
$12.36
$17.30
$16.77
$14.87
$21.09
$12.36
$20.60
$12.36
$20.60
$21.12
$21.63
$22.15

**%0-3 yrs-90%

$31,518
$37,333
$40,579
$45,831
$45,067

$2,578

Salary

B-Spec Ed

$20,369
$20,741
$21,113
$21,485
$21,857
$22,228
$22,600
$22,972
$23,344
$23,716
$24,088

**%4.7 yrs-95%

$33,269
$39,407
$42,834
$48,377
$47,571

$2,721

C-Nurse
$25,750
$26,265
$26,780
$27,295
$27,810
$28,325
$28,840
$29,355
$29,870
$30,385
$30,900



