## Jersey Shore Area School District Non-Contractual Pay Rates 2024-2025

	**	***0-3 yrs-90%	***4-7 yrs-95%
Classification	Salary		
10 Month Secretary	\$35,020	\$31,518	\$33,269
12 Month Secretary	\$41,481	\$37,333	\$39,407
12 Month Administrative Assistant	\$45,088	\$40,579	\$42,834
Network-Computer Technician	\$50,923	\$45,831	\$48,377
Educational Interpreter	\$50,074	\$45,067	\$47,571
Fitness Center Supervisor	\$2,864	\$2,578	\$2,721

\*Placement at the time of hire

\*\*anyone presently in the district granfathered in to this colum

\*\*\*New hires 0-3 years 90%; 4-7 years-95%

## Paraprofessional

Step		Salary		
	A-Reg Ed	B-Spec Ed	C-Nurse	
1	\$20,157	\$20,369	\$25,750	
2	\$20,528	\$20,741	\$26,265	
3	\$20,899	\$21,113	\$26,780	
4	\$21,270	\$21,485	\$27,295	
5	\$21,640	\$21,857	\$27,810	
6	\$22,011	\$22,228	\$28,325	
7	\$22,382	\$22,600	\$28,840	
8	\$22,753	\$22,972	\$29,355	
9	\$23,124	\$23,344	\$29,870	
10	\$23,494	\$23,716	\$30 <i>,</i> 385	
11	\$23,865	\$24,088	\$30,900	

\*note: Employees currently below step 11 will move one step

Classification	Hourly Rate
Part Time Custodian	\$13.52
Crossing Guard	\$14.87
Crossing Guard Sub	\$14.87
Lunch Room Monitor	\$12.36
Hourly Aide	\$12.36
Head Security Guard	\$17.30
Security Guard	\$16.77
Event Staff	\$14.87
Attendance Officer	\$21.09
Fitness Center Worker	\$12.36
Network-Computer Technician	\$20.60
Technology Entry	\$12.36
Technology 1	\$20.60
Technology 2	\$21.12
Technology 3	\$21.63
Technology 4	\$22.15